


1              
1982        

copenhague

2                       
1984          

amsterdam 29
56

27
17

26
85

1 er 2 ème

4                       
1990          

malmöe

KLINKE  marina               
WIDDER  brigit                  
MEYER  gaby 31

01

KRISTENSSON          
KARLSSON ann       
ULFSPARRE 
éva   

30
52

3                    
1986          

nice

7                            
2002       
helsinki

RIBET  céline             
HERLIN 
caroline                   
SOCORRO 
anita 

31
37

ERIKSSON mari
e                  
DAHLBERG a-c       
ULFSPARRE 
éva 

3 ème

ANDREASSON  s                   
ULFSPARRE 
éva                         
ANDERSSON el

KUYEREN josée                     
WERKENDAM a                     
STUTT nete    

AKERBLOM  r                     
STRANG   véra        
LINDSTRÄND  k

KUYEREN  
josée                     
WERKENDAM a                     
SLOTTS   n      

27
69

STRANG  véra                    
KARLSSON a         
ULFSPARRE 
éva 

27
89

ANDERSSON  e                    
LARSSON  elvie        
LINDSTRÄND  k 27

76

PERSSON  inga                      
STRANG  véra                
LINDSTRÄND  k 30

35

PARTANEN   ter              
KILPINEN 
merja               
LAINE  aira             

29
48

6                              
1998       

oslo

KÜHN  renate              
WIDDER brigit                     
WILCZINSKI ma 30

06

SAND  kari                                                 
PETERSEN mo                          
TEIGEN  hilde     29

74

PERSSON  inga                  
CALIFNILSSON l            
ULFSPARRE 
éva 

29
69

5                          
1994       

bruxelles

KARLSSON ann                    
STRANG  véra                          
ANDREASSON s 32

48

PERSSON  inga                  
CALIFNILSSON l            
ULFSPARRE 
éva 

29
96

31
07

KARAPASIA  c               
TSIONAKA g        
BERTI  thémis 30

78
LUNDH  iéna                  
KARLSSON ann    
ULFSPARRE 
éva

31
55

9                         
2010       

athènes

LOTINA  olga                       
YAREEVA 
maria                              
KORABLINOVA n  

33
72

KÜHN   renate              
KLINKE mélanie                      
WILCZINSKI m

8                              
2006       

munteliers

PERSSON   inga                   
KARLSSON  a              
DAHLBERG a-c 32

28

BOTTARI  pat              
FODERA bene          
ZARDI  anna-m 31

58

SUOMINEN m              
RANTALA  sari              
LINTULA  satu                              33

72

KOVALCHUK k          
VELYCHKO   dar       
DIACHENKO  al 31

74

32
39

KARAPASIA  ch             
FERMANI  evge      
BERTI  thémis    31

68

10                      
2014       
vienne

LIPKINA  svleta        
LOTINA  olga                                                    
KORABLINOVA n 33

61
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35
55

32
22

30
92

30
54

2 ème 3 ème

11                             
2018       
munich

PARITS dina       
LOTINA  olga                                                    
KORABLINOVA n 36

00

TRUBINA  liud           
ZHUKOVA anz       
BOLTOVNINA  o 33

69

DIACHENKO  alla                  
KOLVACHUK  kateri         
VELICHKO  daryna       

ULFSPARE   éva                 
DALHBERG  ann-cha       
SHABAD I  mairi        

1 er

DIACHENKO a.       
KORZH yelyza.                 
SEMIZENKO  v.  31

51

FORSITH  sabri.           
LINZ  tina       
KLINKE  mélanie 31

93

KOVALCHUK  katéryna                 
PRYCHYNA  iana         
ZHUKOVA  anzhelika       

CERNA   pavla               
KLOFACOVA  katérina       
MALEROVA   pavlina       

12                         
2024       

bruxelles
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